
 2018-2020 Buchtel College Council Representatives
REPRESENTATIVE TERM PHONE ZIP E-MAIL

HUMANITIES DIVISION
English William Thelin-Chair 2018-2020 7472 1906 wthelin@uakron.edu
Modern Languages Thomas Neal 2018-2020 4615 1907 tneal@uakron.edu
Philosophy Dimitria Gatzia 2019-2021 7094 1904 dg29@uakron.edu

Joseph LiVecchi 2019-2021 7095 1904 jplivec@uakron.edu
NATURAL SCIENCES DIVISION
Biology Rolando Ramirez 2019-2021 2753 3908 rjr@uakron.edu
Chemistry Michael Konopka 2017-2019 6060 3601 mkonopka@uakron.edu
Chemistry Sailaja Paruchuri - alternate 2017-2019 2193 3601 sp97@uakron.edu
Computer Science Zhong-Hui Duan 2019-2021 6773 4003 duan@uakron.edu
Computer Science Yingcai Xiao - alternate 2019-2021 5809 4003 xiao@uakron.edu
Geosciences John Senko 2019-2021 8047 4101 senko@uakron.edu
Geosciences Ira Sasowsky - alternate 2019-2021 5389 4101 ids@uakron.edu
Mathematics Truyen Nguyen 2019-2021 2569 4002 tn8@uakron.edu
Physics  Ben Hu 2018-2020 8093 4001 byhu@uakron.edu
Statistics Sujay Datta 2019-2021 6886 1913 sd85@uakron.edu
Statistics Richard Einsporn - alternate 2019-2021 8007 1913 rle@uakron.edu
SOCIAL SCIENCES DIVISION
Anthropology Tim Matney   2019-2020 6892 1910 matney@uakron.edu
Anthropology Mike Shott (alternate) 2019-2020 6890 1910 shott@uakron.edu
Child & Family Development Sabine Gerhardt 2019-2020 2443 6103 sef2@uakron.edu
Communication Kathleen Clark (Kate) 2018-2020 7485 1003 kclark@uakron.edu
Communication Julia Spiker - alternate 2018-2020 7198 1003 jspiker@uakron.edu
Criminal Justice Dwayne Jones 2018-2020 8191 1920 djones2@uakron.edu
History Kevin Kern 2018-2020 7125 1902 kkern@uakron.edu
Political Science Terrence O'Sullivan 2018-2020 5654 1904 tmo@uakron.edu  
Psychology Toni Bisconti - Assistant Chair 2019-2021 5852 4301 tb33@uakron.edu
Psychology Jim Diefendorff - alternate 2019-2021 7317 4301 jdiefen@uakron.edu
Public Admin & Urban Studies Francois Doamekpor 2018-2020 5408 1904 francoi@uakron.edu
Public Admin & Urban Studies Julia Beckett - alternate 2019-2021 5466 1904 jbecket@uakron.edu
Sociology Joann Xi 2019-2021 7995 1905 jx@uakron.edu
Sociology Baffour Takyi alternate 2019-2020 6887 1905 btakyi@uakron.edu
ARTS DIVISION
Art Laura Vinnedge 2018-2020 2499 7801 lvinned@uakron.edu
Dance, Theatre, Arts Admin Adel Migid-Hamzza 2019-2021 6082 1005 adel@uakron.edu
Music Christine Russell - Secretary 2018-2020 2785 1002 crussell@uakron.edu
Music Laurie Lashbrook-alternate 2018-2020 2316 1002 lashbro@uakron.edu
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